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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashytn Conley4010
Empire

7.975 9.125 9.4259.450 35.975
14 5 2 1 1 

1 

Whitley Eppes4020
Impact

8.450 9.100 9.2259.150 35.925
4T 6T 6T 3 2 

2 

Whitney Shaw4004
Empire

8.500 8.900 9.1009.350 35.850
2T 8 4 7T 3 

3 

Shelby Roy4021
Impact

8.450 9.375 9.2008.750 35.775
5T 1 12 4 4 

4 

Paisley Hicks4009
Empire

7.850 8.850 9.3759.375 35.450
18 9 3 2 5 

5 

Kendall Torrens4001
Empire

8.300 9.325 8.5009.150 35.275
8T 2 7T 12 6 

6 

Stella McCrillis4008
Empire

8.650 9.100 9.0008.500 35.250
1 7T 16 9 7 

7 

Sophie Cohen4029
Impact

8.200 8.625 9.1509.200 35.175
11T 12 5 6 8 

8 

Reagan Moberley4038
Impact

8.150 9.250 8.7758.950 35.125
13 3 8 10 9 

9 

Kenna Simpson4003
Empire

8.300 8.650 9.1758.900 35.025
9T 11 9 5 10 

10 

Bailey Placke4011
Impact

8.250 9.200 8.7008.825 34.975
10 4 10 11 11 

11 

Tia Ngiraingas4007
Empire

8.200 7.875 9.1009.500 34.675
12T 19 1 8T 12 

12 

Kelly Gaston4013
Starpower

7.800 8.100 8.2008.650 32.750
20 16 14 13 13T

13T

Audrey Pettigrew4002
Empire

8.450 8.300 7.7508.250 32.750
6T 14 19 18 14T

14T

Kadence Slimak4037
Empire

8.325 8.050 8.0008.275 32.650
7 17 18 14T 15 

15 

Malaika Wilson4019
Empire

8.500 8.150 7.1508.775 32.575
3T 15 11 22T 16 

16 

Jillian Lee4031
Starpower

7.900 8.525 7.8508.200 32.475
16T 13 20 17 17 

17 

Maddie Griffith4012
Maverick

7.400 8.700 7.5008.575 32.175
23 10 15 20 18 

18 

Tealie Wiley-Jenkins4040
Starpower

7.900 7.600 8.0007.850 31.350
17T 20 21 15T 19 

19 

Lucy Reynolds4028
Empire

7.950 6.900 7.7008.300 30.850
15 21 17 19 20 

20 

Zoey Hodge4022
Starpower

7.550 8.000 7.1507.400 30.100
21 18 22 23T 21 

21 

Riley Voncina4045
Maverick

7.450 6.400 7.2507.300 28.400
22 22 23 21 22 

22 

Claire Conner4030
Maverick

7.825 __.___ 7.9008.700 24.425
19 23 13 16 23 

23 
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